GARA » 12 La Corsa del Solstizio

CLASSIFICA CATEGORIE FEMMINILE

Pos.
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Pet.

125
112
96

117

107

157
18
82

131
32
70
53
75

91
135
99
36
144
97

118
11
67

35
10

108

68
27

113

Nome atleta
Bravetti Annalaura
Scaccia Alessandra

Sardellitti Alessandra

Fanella Serena
Russillo Giulia
De Luca Martina
lorio Angela

Visca Silvia

Nerone Annalisa
Ricozzi Maria Paola
Di Ruscio Melania
Pantano Antonella

Marcelli Claudia

Pinchera Antonella
Pinardi Irene
Simonelli Simona
Spinu Veronica

Del Treste Tatiana

Scappaticci Eleonora

Fiorini Paola
Fantaccione Laura

Caracci Graziella

Di Mauro Simona
Spica Nausica

Di Sotto Emanuela

Sera Brunella

De Maria Annalisa

Polsinelli Anna Felicita

Bouden Fathia

M/F
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PRIME 3 ASSOLUTE ALL'ARRIVO

Anno Societa

1973 Podistica Solidarieta'
1972 A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
2006 Pol. Atletica Ceprano

CATEGORIA SF23
1990 Atletica Ferentino
1994 Atletica Arce
1993 Torrice Runners
1996 Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

1992 Runcard

CATEGORIA SF35
1986 Podistica Avis Priverno
1986 Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
1988 Runcard
1985 A.s.d. Liri Runners
1986 Runcard

CATEGORIA SF40
1983 Pol. Atletica Ceprano
1982 Lbm Sport Team
1981 Pol. Atletica Ceprano

1983 Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

1984 Asd Stracittadina Di Avezzano

1984 Pol. Atletica Ceprano

CATEGORIA SF45
1979 Atletica Ferentino
1975 Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

1976 Runcard

CATEGORIA SF50
1970 Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
1972 Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

1974 Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

CATEGORIA SF55
1967 Atletica Arce

CATEGORIA SF60
1964 Runcard

1963 Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

CATEGORIA SF65
1956 Atletica Ferentino

CATEGORIA SF70

T. totale
41:10
41:44
44:12

46:11

56:07

56:23
1:01:32
1:06:54

53:06
53:16
53:19
57:49
1:07:11

48:38
51:15
51:34
54:35
58:38
1:01:26

48:18
50:35
53:15

46:55
51:27
54:56

1:03:35

54:05
57:13

1:13:39

Velocita

4:08
4:11
4:26

4:38
5:38
5:40
6:11
6:43

5:20
5:21
5:21
5:48
6:45

4:53
5:09
5:10
5:29
5:53
6:10

4:51
5:05
5:21

4:42
5:10
5:31

6:23

5:26
5:45

7:24

Diff.

0:34
3:02

9:55
10:12
15:21
20:43

0:09
0:13
4:42
14:04

2:37

2:56

5:56
10:00
12:47

2:17
4:57

4:31
8:00

3:08






